
 

Hobby chef program world cuisine 

Date Day Menu 

21/3/26 Saturday Chinese 
Crispy fried chicken, stir fried Chili chicken, Hakka noodle. 

24/3/26 Tuesday European 
Crumb fried fish, tatar sauce, French fries, side salad. 

28/3/26 Saturday 
 

 
 

Pizza 
Homemade pizza dough, pizza sauce, thin crust, thick crust,classic margarita. 

31/3/26 Tuesday Italian 

Stracciatella soup, herb grilled Chicken, Spicy potato wedges. chard broccoli. 

2/4/26 Thursday Greek 

  Greek salad, Mutton Moussaka, Greek potato hash. 

4/4/26 Saturday 
 

 

Mexican 

Homemade nachos, barbeque sauce, tomato salsa, cheese jalapeno dip. 

7/4/26 Tuesday 
 

 

 

 

 Punjabi 

Murg malai tikka, chicken makhanwala , tawa Lacha prantha. 

9/4/26 Thursday 
 

 

 

Mugalai 
Keema matar rogani, chicken korma, dum pulao. 

11/4/26 Saturday Mexican 
Sour cream, guacamole, pineapple salsa, homemade tortilla, chicken fajita. 

14/4/26 Tuesday 
 

 
 

Chinese 
Vegetable Manchurian, paneer in black bean sauce, garlic fried rice. 

16/4/26 Thursday Japanese 
Sushi rice, Pickle prawn roll, pickle vegetable roll. 

18/4/26 Saturday 
 

 

 

Japanese 

Mushroom stock, mushroom suimon ramen, handmade ramen noodle. 



 

 
 
 
 

 

 


